
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

Form 4.20 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company 04947076 

Shildon Taxts Limited 

I, 

Christopher David Horner 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street 

Darlington DL3 7SD 

the Liquidator of the above-named Company attach a statement of the Company’s affairs as at 12 

January 2015 

if 

Stgned 

Christopher David Horner 

Dated 12 January 2015 

Robson Scott Associates 

49 Duke Street, Darlington, DL3 7SD 

Ref $2464 

For Official Use| 

ANTS 
Tetr0 . #274 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

SHILDON TAXIS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Shildon Taxis Limited 

on the 12th day of January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

FullName Kenneth Chambers 

Signed 4K. hh afe2 

Dated [2+* VAs) Zoi 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Cash at Bank on Appointment 

Cash on Hand 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Debtors (Sale of Business) 

Available to preferential creditors 

‘sme K Blelid 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

643 643 

675 675 

7,175 3,755 

9,840 9,840 

18,333 14,913 

‘pate 12-[- 2010s” 



A1— SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 14,913 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 14,913 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 14,913 

Debts secured by floating charge (0) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 14,913 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (1,800) 

HM Revenue and Customs (147,219) 

(149,019) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (134,106) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 

Ordinary Shares (2) 
(2} 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (134,108) 

A Signature Mbp vl Yate JArl~-JZ01S_ 



s Auedwioa 

ay) 
ui 

Ayiadoud 
sano 

3/3} 
JO 

UOIUA}as 
TuIUIe|D 

ssoypas 
pue 

saaiAsas 
JO 

spo08 
Jo 

Ajddns 
ayy 

Jo 
aouenpe 

uI 
pied 

syunowe 
Suiuuie(d 

ssaw0jsNd 
pue 

sjuawaadze 
ales 

jeuoHIPUCD 
Jo 

Buiseat 
jaeys 

‘aseyund-auiy 
Japun 

szoyipad 
Aue 

Ayjuap! 
pue 

ssOypa.d 
[je BPApUl 
